UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UM2750                        Preliminary                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R109-031. a
4 INPUT/1 OUTPUT STEREO
AUDIO SELECTOR
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UTC UM2750 is a Stereo Audio Selector with 4 Inputs and

* Low Output Noise: -110dBV typ.
* Low Distortion: 0.005% typ.
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UM2750L-S16-R UM2750G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
UM2750L-S16-T UM2750G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
UM2750                         Preliminary                   LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                  QW-R109-031. a
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION